
CORPORATE

SITECH-OREGON
21505 Bents Court NE
Aurora, OR 97002
(503) 280-1505
www.SITECHoregon.com

SITECH-NORCAL
833 Montague Ave.	
San Leandro, CA 94577
(510) 670-2800
www.SITECHnorcal.com

407 South Tehama Street	
Willows, CA 95988
(510) 513-2551
www.SITECHnorcal.com

SITECH TERRITORY MAP
Civil Engineering and Construction Division

n Randy Stuart, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology
(503) 504-6609
RRStuart@sitechnorcal.com

n Mike Mayer, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology
(971) 645-7019
MGMayer@sitechoregon.com

n Chris Mata, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology
(510) 919-0165
CMata@sitechnorcal.com

n Tom King, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology
(510) 292-6742
TMKing@sitechnorcal.com

nn Jim Castellanos, Construction Laser & Supply Sales
(510) 909-7698 
JCastellanos@sitechnorcal.com

PRODUCT SUPPORT 

David Larsson, Operations Manager
(510) 670-2800
DLarsson@sitechnorcal.com

Marie Naas, Operations Supervisor
(510) 775-5991
MNaas@sitechnorcal.com

nn n n Eric Arritola, Sales Manager-Earthmoving Technology
(503) 949-6152
ENArritola@sitechoregon.com

CIVIL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES

nn John Kienlen, Field Technology Supervisor
(971) 284-7290
JJKienlen@sitechoregon.com

nn Daniel DeSimone, Field Technology Supervisor
(530) 513-9930
DDeSimone@sitechnorcal.com

nn n n Delton Searles, Training & Support Engineer
(971) 271-0354
DRSearles@sitechoregon.com

888-4-A-LASER
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